COPA TRIANGULO MINEIRO DE MTB - 2021 -PEIROPOLIS- UBERABA/MG -29/08/2021

Coloc. Num.

1
2
3

419
7
17

ULISSES LEONE RODRIGUES
WANDER VINHAS / JULIANA SANTOS
FERNANDO VIANA / THALITA SOUSA

TODOS MASC [ DESCLASSIFICADOS ]

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 54 M5054 S . LELIN BIKE
M 42 M1670 S . ROTA BIKE
M 39 M1670 S . KOROAS DA BIKE
RR EVENTOS

SPORTBRO-www.sportbro.com.br

Bruto
02:02:44
02:03:24
02:28:46

Liquido
01:47:06
01:35:53
02:01:11
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